Records by Weight Class
FINAL - 2009-10 Valley Dual Meet Season

Class Name School M W L Pct.
103 Joe Umlauf WEST 6 6 0 1.000
103 Jason Munoz WR 6 5 1 .833
103 Toran Nieman MARSH 5 3 2 .600
103 Nick Diny EAST 6 3 3 .500
103 Austin Helmer DCE 5 2 3 .400
103 TJ Foress RH 3 1 2 .333
103 Ashlyn Tiegs SP 6 1 5 167
103 Justin Soukup DCE 1 0 1 .000
103 Pete Furyk RH 3 0 3 .000
Class Name School M W L Pct.
112 Jake Jaborek WR 4 4 0 1.000
112 Jon Schuster WEST 2 2 0 1.000
112 Jared Elendt WR 2 2 0 1.000
112 Austin Helmer DCE 1 1 0 1.000
112 Chris Schmidt MARSH 1 1 0 1.000
112 Taner Mickelsen EAST 1 1 0 1.000
112 Collin Baine WEST 4 3 1 .750
112 Terrin LaBelle SP 5 3 2 .600
112 Brett Pernsteiner MARSH 5 2 3 400
112 Brandon Kittel EAST 5 2 3 400
112 Tyler Kiefer SP 1 0 1 .000
112 Pete Furyk RH 3 0 3 .000
112 Josh Burg DCE 5 0 5 .000
Class Name School M W L Pct.
119 Keegan Einerson WR 5 5 0 1.000
119 Jon Schuster WEST 1 1 0 1.000
119 Jared Elendt WR 1 1 0 1.000
119 Nate Hetttinga WEST 5 4 1 .800
119 Alex Spatz DCE 5 3 2 .600
119 Jacob Randall RH 6 3 3 .500
119 Jake Schumacher EAST 6 3 3 .500
119 Chris Schmidt MARSH 4 1 3 .250
119 Alex Parsons DCE 1 0 1 .000
119 Brett Pernsteiner MARSH 1 0 1 .000
119 Keegan Presley SP 1 0 1 .000
119 Tyler Kiefer SP 5 0 5 .000
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Ben Westover
Torin Boernke
Richard Klaver
Keegan Einerson
Alex Bessette
Alex Parsons
Rickie Pody
Daniel Barton
Jake Jaborek
Dan Solberg
Gabby Klein
Alex Spatz
Nate Hetttinga
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Daniel Barton
Kasey Einerson
Dan Solberg
Rickie Pody
Ben Westover
Logan Gabler
Mitch Barnetzke
Torin Boernke
Richard Klaver
Josh Dupuis
Lance Daniel
Sam Peters
Cody Watson
Dylan Johnson
Rory Rusch
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Jake Raflik
Rory Rusch
Kasey Einerson
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Joshua LaFave
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Brandon Ristow
Andy Walter
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Rylan Lubeck
Logan Keding
Connor Whitehead
Jake Raflik

Torin Boernke
Joey Mathe
Nathan Kuehl
Kyler Strobel

Josh Shupe
Emmett Simkowski
Bryan Yang

Tia Lor

Ethan Zastrow
Brenton Dotter
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Zak Benitz
Rylan Lubeck
Mike Cinfio
Bryan Yang
T.J. Tiegs
Ethan Zastrow
Derek Epps
Logan Keding
Sy Graykowski
Brent Lewis
Bronson Dunow
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Brad Dolezal

Zak Benitz

Mike Cinfio
Conner Monk
Ethan Wroblewski
Miqui Medina
Lucas Christiansen
Brenton Dotter
Nathan Sackett
T.J. Tiegs

Cody Dement
Richard Witz
Ryan Cone

Sy Graykowski

School
WR
DCE
EAST
WR
MARSH
SP
WEST
MARSH
MARSH
SP
EAST
EAST
DCE
RH

School
WR
WR
RH
EAST
SP
DCE
WEST
DCE
EAST
RH
MARSH

School
MARSH
WR
RH
WEST
SP
WR
DCE
RH

RH

SP
EAST
EAST
WR
EAST

ORr WwohMoTowoanNn”Z BN RPRPRRPRRPDdMNOORNDNLWWRARI

WrRrPFRPPFRPPRPRPRPPRPOWROORLPNMNOZIZ

OOOOOOOI\)I\JOJU'II—‘I\)CDE

OFRPNNANNRERPRPRLPOO™ ANRFRPFRPPFRPEPNWNOOOOOTM™

WRrRRPRRRRARRLRRLROOOT™

Pct.
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000

.600

.500

.500

.000

.000

.000

.000

.000

.000

Pct.
1.000
1.000

.800

.667

.600

.500

.333

.333

.333

.000

.000

Pct.
1.000
1.000
1.000

.833

.750

.667

.333

.000

.000

.000

.000

.000

.000

.000



Class
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160

Class
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171

Class
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
189

Name

Ryan Cone
James Mataczynski
Phillip Schultz
Trenton Larson
Seth Trulen
Josh Laskowski
Josh Matushak
Will Fath

Josh Paulson
Ben Kleist
Ethan Stuhr
Garrett Schilling
Ben Hirst
Richard Witz
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Devin Peterson
Garrett Schilling
Mat Rieckhoff
Kody Wilson

Nick Molski
Steven Johansson
Scott Writz

James Mataczynski
Will Fath

Cody Boehmer
Micah Pollard
Collin Smith
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Aaron Koeller
Dusty Foth
Devin Peterson
Vaughn Grube
Sam Erickson
T.J. Engle
Robert Wille
Josh Robertson
Collin Smith
Nick Molski
Brandon Lenz
Micah Fischer
Tyler Michel
Jake Stremkowski
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Jordan Koranda
Joe Horvath
Micah Fischer
Dusty Foth
Vaughn Grube
Travis Teske
Randy Platek
Brandon Wachholz
Jace Klemm

Sam Erickson
Jake Stremkowski
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Evan Knutson
Curt Fuller

Alex Wachowiak
Cale Schliesman
Lucas Skibba
Jace Klemm
Jake Hare

David Hamlin
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